Zsr<coil

coiled wire fabric

5/8" 10 Gauge Aluminum

Wire Diameter:

Tensile Strength:

Coil Outside Diameter (Panel Depth):
Coil Inside Diameter:

Pitch (Loops per foot):

Percentage Open Area:

Weight:

Aperture Width:

Aperture Height:

Aperture Diameter:

Maximum Panel Height (Coil Length):
Maximum Panel Width:
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#8 CASCADE

architectural

a division of Cascade Coil Drapery, Inc.

5056-H18 Aluminum Alloy
Natural, Sprayed

0.135in.
50 ksi - 70 ksi
0.823in.
0.553in.
1.033in.
64.6%

0.77 lbs/sqgft
0.766 in.
0.652 in.
0.563 in.

40 ft.
Unlimited

(11.61 Lpf)
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Corporate Headquarters  1.800.999.2645
19505 SW 90th Ct. www.cascadecoil.com
Tualatin, OR 97062 www.cascadearchitectural.com
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